

\$~18-20.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 46/2018

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Saket Sikri with Mr. Ajay Pal
Singh, Advs.

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. L.S. Chaudhary with Mr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Mr. Parambir Singh,
Advs.

+ W.P.(C) 48/2018

MAHANAGR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Saket Sikri with Mr. Ajay Pal
Singh, Advs

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. L.S. Chaudhary with Mr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Mr. Parambir Singh,
Advs.

+ W.P.(C) 1311/2019

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. L.S. Chaudhary with Mr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Mr. Parambir Singh,
Advs.

versus

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Saket Sikri with Mr. Ajay Pal
Singh, Advs

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

08.07.2019

%

List on 27.11.2019.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

JULY 08, 2019

N.Khanna