



\$~21 to 23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 46/2018**

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Mr. Jasbir
Bidhuri, Advocates

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMARRespondent

Through: Dr. L.S. Chaudhary with Dr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Ms. Kavita Krishnia, Mr.
Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram,
Advocates

+ **W.P.(C) 48/2018**

MAHANAGR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Mr. Jasbir
Bidhuri, Advocates

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMARRespondent

Through: Dr. L.S. Chaudhary with Dr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Ms. Kavita Krishnia, Mr.
Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram,
Advocates

+ **W.P.(C) 1311/2019**

SH. NAVENDRA KUMARPetitioner

Through: Dr. L.S. Chaudhary with Dr. Ajay
Chaudhary, Ms. Kavita Krishnia, Mr.

W.P.(C) 46/2018 & connected matters

Page 1 of 2



Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram,
Advocates

versus

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Mr. Jasbir
Bidhuri, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

10.07.2024

%

Re-notify on 28.10.2024 for final hearing.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JULY 10, 2024/riya