



\$~51 to 53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 46/2018

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ajaypal Singh with
Mr. Jasbir bidhuri, Advs.

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

.....Respondent

Through: Dr. L.S Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram
Singh, Mr. Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Anirudh
Sharma, Ms. Vinita and Ms. Monika
Chaudhary, Advs.

+ W.P.(C) 48/2018

MAHANAGR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ajaypal Singh with
Mr. Jasbir bidhuri, Advs.

versus

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

.....Respondent

Through: Dr. L.S Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram
Singh, Mr. Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Anirudh
Sharma, Ms. Vinita and Ms. Monika
Chaudhary, Advs.

+ W.P.(C) 1311/2019

SH. NAVENDRA KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Dr. L.S Chaudhary, Mr. Vikram
Singh, Mr. Bharat Chaudhary, Mr. Anirudh
Sharma, Ms. Vinita and Ms. Monika
Chaudhary, Advs.

versus



MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM
LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ajaypal Singh with
Mr. Jasbir bidhuri, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

ORDER
25.02.2025

%

1. At first call, this matter was passed over once. At second call, it has reached at 4.50 pm. It is not possible to take up these matters now.
2. Re-notify on 21 May 2025.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J.

FEBRUARY 25, 2025
an

Click here to check corrigendum, if any